October 23, 2021

‘informs

INFORMS 2021 New Faculty Colloquium leeYI:IN 35

COLLOQUIA

Newer faculty looking to build their network and advance their career in academia.
All academic units granting degrees and undertaking research in operations
research, management science, and related fields are invited to nominate faculty
members who are in their first three years of being a faculty member at the time of
colloguium. The colloquium will also include tips on what not to do, difference
between business and engineering schools, opportunities to interact with panelists,

and more.

Who Should Attend?

11:00am

11:10am

12:10pm

1:10pm

2:10pm

3:00pm

4:10pm

5:10pm

6:00pm

11:10am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:50pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

New Faculty Colloquium Agenda

(times are in EST)

Welcome from NFC Chairs

Linkan Bian, Canan Ulu

Building a Research Program and Publishing
Vicki Bier, Yu Ding, Ozge Sahin

Teaching, Student Mentoring and
Professional Service

Saurabh Bansal, Lawrence Seiford, Hui Yang
Sponsored Research - Writing Grants
Georgia-Ann Klutke, Zhenyu (James) Kong,
Jianjun (Jan) Shi

Small Group Discussions and Networking

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Speaker
Michael Johnson

Tenure Process and Reappointment
Brian Denton, Cole Smith, Candi Yano
Time Management

Sandra Eksioglu, Jeff Kharoufeh
Comments & Questions

Linkan Bian, Canan Ulu

2021 Combined Colloguia Sponsors

Georgia
GI' Teclg

H. Milton Stewart
School of Industrial and
Systems Engineering

Women in

S WORMS

OR/MS

THE INTERNATIONAL

HONOR SOCIETY

AN

o

S

informs. MINORITY ISSUES FORUM

mecoRuic 51001 OF

Industrial Engineering and

Management Sciences
Lyle School

SM . of Engineering

Research and

Seth Bonder

Foundation

OMEGA RHO

INDUSTRIAL & OPERATIONS
ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

2021 New Faculty
Colloquium Co-Chairs

Linkan Bian
Mississippi State University

Canan Ulu
Georgetown University

Register here:
https://meetings2.informs
.org/wordpress/anaheim
2021/informs-combined-

colloquia/

INFORMS
5521 Research Park
Drive Suite 200

Catonsville, MD 21228



https://meetings2.informs.org/wordpress/anaheim2021/informs-combined-colloquia/
https://meetings2.informs.org/wordpress/anaheim2021/informs-combined-colloquia/
https://meetings2.informs.org/wordpress/anaheim2021/informs-combined-colloquia/
https://meetings2.informs.org/wordpress/anaheim2021/informs-combined-colloquia/

	INFORMS

