# **INFORMS 2021 New Faculty Colloquium** October 23, 2021



#### Who Should Attend?

Newer faculty looking to build their network and advance their career in academia. All academic units granting degrees and undertaking research in operations research, management science, and related fields are invited to nominate faculty members who are in their first three years of being a faculty member at the time of colloquium. The colloquium will also include tips on what not to do, difference between business and engineering schools, opportunities to interact with panelists, and more.

New Faculty Colloquium Agenda (times are in EST)			
	11:00am	11:10am	Welcome from NFC Chairs
			Linkan Bian, Canan Ulu
	11:10am	12:00pm	Building a Research Program and Publishing
			Vicki Bier, Yu Ding, Ozge Sahin
	12:10pm	1:00pm	Teaching, Student Mentoring and Professional Service
			Saurabh Bansal, Lawrence Seiford, Hui Yang
	1:10pm	2:00pm	Sponsored Research - Writing Grants
			Georgia-Ann Klutke, Zhenyu (James) Kong, Jianjun (Jan) Shi
	2:10pm	2:50pm	Small Group Discussions and Networking
	3:00pm	4:00pm	Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Speaker
			Michael Johnson
	4:10pm	5:00pm	Tenure Process and Reappointment
			Brian Denton, Cole Smith, Candi Yano
	5:10pm	6:00pm	Time Management
			Sandra Eksioglu, Jeff Kharoufeh

## 2021 New Faculty Colloquium Co-Chairs



Linkan Bian Mississippi State University



Canan Ulu Georgetown University

## 2021 Combined Colloquia Sponsors



6:30pm

Comments & Questions Linkan Bian, Canan Ulu



Northwestern ENGINEERING Industrial Engineering and Management Sciences



6:00pm







### Register here:

https://meetings2.informs .org/wordpress/anaheim 2021/informs-combinedcolloquia/

**INFORMS** 5521 Research Park Drive Suite 200 Catonsville, MD 21228